
Willow Wild Cemetery - Memorial Management System

Section O - Block 620

Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed # Status Lot Surname, GivenName Deed #
1NW

2NW

3NW

4NW

5NW

6NW

7NW

8NW

1NE

2NE

3NE

4NE

5NE

6NE

7NE

8NE

1SW

2SW

3SW

4SW

5SW

6SW

7SW

8SW

1SE

2SE

3SE

4SE

5SE

6SE

7SE

8SE

Status: O - Occupied, P - Purchased, U - Unusable, V - Vacant

Memorial Management System - v2.0 As of: September 18, 2021

V Vacant

V Vacant

O Martin, Jerry Don

O Martin, Tony Ray

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

O Klyes , William Bill

P Scott, Jenice S.

O Martin, Sarah Maude

O Martin, Horace Leon

P Vaughn, Kenneth

O Vaughn, Alice Marie

P Vaughn, Paul

O Pendergrass, Joye Juanelle

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

V Vacant

O Pendergrass, Kenneth Dean

P Bruce, Deborah

P Bruce, Danny

U No Lot

P Jones, Carolyn

P Jones, Carolyn

P Piland, Faye

P Piland, Al


